
Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) Score

1 2 3 4 5 (6) (9) (10) 15

7 8 11 55

1 2 3 4 5 (6) (8) (10) 15

7 9 11 12 13 52

1 2 5 7 9 (10) (12) (14) 24

3 4 6 8 11 (13) (15) (16) 32

1 4 5 6 8 (9) (10) (11) 24

2 3 7 12 13 (14) (15) (16) 37

1 3 5 55

2 4 6 7 8 15

5 7 9 55

1 2 3 4 6 (8) (10) (11) 15

4 5 6 55

1 2 3 7 8 (9) (10) (11) 15

6 8 11 12 13 50

1 2 3 4 5 (7) (9) (10) 15

4 5 11 12 13 45

1 2 3 6 7 (8) (9) (10) 19

3 4 5 7 8 (9) (10) (11) 27

1 2 6 12 13 (14) (15) (16) 34

Place Time

1        Var 20:56

2        Var 21:20

3        Var 21:51

4        Var 22:42

5        Var 23:09

6        Var 23:16

7        Var 23:18

8        Var 23:22

9        Var 23:34

10      Var 23:50

11      Var 23:52

12      Var 23:55

13      Var 23:56

14      Var 23:59

15      Var 24:05

16      Var 24:09

17      Var 24:20

18      Var 24:32

19      Var 24:39

20      Var 24:43

21      Var 24:45

22      Var 24:52

Columbia

Lancaster Mennonite

Lancaster Catholic

Lancaster Mennonite

Team

Ashley Sargent

Elizabeth Davis

Marcy Herr

Kara Lofton

Name

Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor, Donegal, Columbia, Lancaster Catholic, and Lancaster Mennonite

Penn Manor

Columbia

at Penn Manor

Tuesday, September 22, 2009

Penn Manor

Donegal

Varsity Girls

Danielle Murphy

Katie Maisel

Hannah Tucker

Anna Keener

Morgan Heinbach

Rachel Knighton

Jen Ensminger

Taylor Breidenbaugh

Adele Grabowski

Rebecca Kuhn

Bridget Reinhart

Hannah Spoonhour

LC

PM

LM

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Selma Brkic

Maureen McShea

Becky Novak

Karina Kreider

Chloe Mattilio

Breanne Funk

LC

PM

PM

Don

LC

Col

Don

PM

LC

Col

PM

Don

Penn Manor

Lancaster Catholic

Donegal

Columbia

Penn Manor

Lancaster Mennonite

Donegal

Lancaster Catholic

Columbia

Lancaster Catholic

Donegal

Lancaster Mennonite

PM

LM

LM

PM

LC

LC

PM
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Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor, Donegal, Columbia, Lancaster Catholic, and Lancaster Mennonite

at Penn Manor

Tuesday, September 22, 2009

Varsity Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

23      Var 25:28

24      Var 25:32

25      Var 25:38

26      Var 25:39

27      JV 26:24

28      JV 26:35

29      Var 26:44

30      Var 26:55

31      Var 27:11

32      JV 27:20

33      Var 27:30

34      JV 27:34

35      JV 27:53

36      JV 28:31

37      Var 28:38

38      JV 29:25

39      Var 29:53

40      JV 29:55

41      JV 30:00

42      JV 30:47

43      JV 31:10

44      JV 32:02

45      JV 32:12

46      

47      

48      

49      

50      

51      

52      

53      

54      

55      

56      

57      

58      

59      

60      

61      

62      

63      

64      

65      

66      

67      

68      

69      

70      

71      

72      

Britany Lees

Erin Lowry

Caroline Linde

Andrea Mast

Emily Eddows

Melissa Upton

Claudia Phillips

Yejin Kwon

Michelle Peachey

Karly Wiest

Laneal Howard

Stef Helm

Leah Ressel

Christian Geitner

Lexi Eckman

Moira Patterson

Amanda Pennington

Kati Tafalski

Naomi Good

Maggie Ostrowski

Ashley Reed

Kristina Zannanti

Magic Ledesma

LC

LC

LM

LM

PM

PM

LM

LM

LM

PM

Col

LC

LC

LC

Col

LC

Col

LC

LM

LC

LC

LC

LC
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Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor, Donegal, Columbia, Lancaster Catholic, and Lancaster Mennonite

at Penn Manor

Tuesday, September 22, 2009

Varsity Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

73      

74      

75      

76      

77      

78      

79      

80      

81      

82      

83      

84      

85      

86      

87      

88      

89      

90      

91      

92      

93      

94      

95      

96      

97      

98      

99      

100    

101    

102    

103    

104    

105    

106    

107    

108    

109    

110    

111    

112    

113    

114    

115    

116    

117    

118    

119    

120    

121    

122    
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Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor, Donegal, Columbia, Lancaster Catholic, and Lancaster Mennonite

at Penn Manor

Tuesday, September 22, 2009

Varsity Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

123    

124    

125    

126    

127    

128    

129    

130    

131    

132    

133    

134    

135    

136    

137    

138    

139    

140    

141    

142    

143    

144    

145    

146    

147    

148    

149    

150    

151    

152    

153    

154    

155    

156    

157    

158    

159    

160    

161    

162    

163    

164    

165    

166    

167    

168    

169    

170    

171    

172    
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Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor, Donegal, Columbia, Lancaster Catholic, and Lancaster Mennonite

at Penn Manor

Tuesday, September 22, 2009

Varsity Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

173    

174    

175    

176    

177    

178    

179    

180    

181    

182    

183    

184    

185    

186    

187    

188    

189    

190    

191    

192    

193    

194    

195    

196    

197    

198    

199    

200    
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